Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 4
10/24/2024 - 18:27

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod4

NoO o h~AWDNPRE

RADOVANOVIC, Vanja
PARDOVSKI, Lena
DOBAJ, Dora
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
STOKIC, Marija
MILOSEVIC, Marlena
CIRKOVIC, Kaja

Grupa 2 od 4

o~NOoOOTh, WN

BANOVIC, Teodora
RAKIC, Petra
SVITLICA, Teodora
JOVANOQVIC, Lena
MASIC, Nina
CANIC, Marija
DELIC, Masa
PETKANIC, Sofija

Grupa3od 4

O ~NO O h WN B

ANTIC, Ana
PETRAS, Nevena
TURANJANIN, Sara
VUCKOVIC, Milica
ILTER, Nil

APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora

STAJKOVIC, Andjela
PETKOVIC, Ana

Grupa 4 od 4

O~NOOOTR~WNPE

BEGENISIC, Lena
PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
POPOVIC, Tanja

LILIC, Lara

AKTEL, Zeynep
CORSOVIC, Milica
MITROVIC, Jana
DANEV, Dunja

G.R.
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11. April
Proleter
Crvena Zvezda
PK Vracar
Proleter
Proleter
Napredak

Novi Sad

Pirat

Beogradski plivacki klub
Novi Beograd 011

11. April

Beogradski plivacki klub
Proleter

Proleter

11. April
Proleter
Napredak
11. April
Fenerbahce
Novi Sad
Napredak
11. April

Crvena Zvezda
Novi Beograd 011
Plavi Talas Beograd
Proleter
Fenerbahce

11. April

Plavi Talas Beograd
Napredak

1:33.10
1:24.14
1:22.61
1:24.10
1:27.99
1:33.58

1:19.32
1:13.35
1:09.48
1:06.16
1:07.94
1:11.81
1:17.33
1:21.16

1:17.75
1:12.85
1:08.81
1:05.86
1:07.31
1:11.51
1:16.00
1:19.72

1:17.61
1:12.73
1:08.45
1:04.14
1:06.25
1:10.03
1:14.16
1:19.35

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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